
20
17

s 
ti

m
ep

la
n

 f
o

r 
h

ø
st

en
 2

01
8,

 u
ke

 4
7

m
an

d
ag

 -
 1

9 
N

o
v.

ti
rs

d
ag

 -
 2

0 
N

o
v.

o
n

sd
ag

 -
 2

1 
N

o
v.

to
rs

d
ag

 -
 2

2 
N

o
v.

fr
ed

ag
 -

 2
3 

N
o

v.

08
:1

5

09
:0

0

T
M

A
41

00
F

o
re

le
sn

in
g

F
1

T
D

T
41

10
F

o
re

le
sn

in
g

E
L

5

T
M

T
41

00
F

o
re

le
sn

in
g

S
3

09
:1

5

10
:0

0

10
:1

5

11
:0

0

T
M

T
41

00
F

o
re

le
sn

in
g

S
2

T
M

T
41

00
F

o
re

le
sn

in
g

S
2

T
M

A
41

00
F

o
re

le
sn

in
g

F
1

11
:1

5

12
:0

0

12
:1

5

13
:0

0

T
M

A
41

00
F

o
re

le
sn

in
g

R
2

T
M

A
41

00
F

o
re

le
sn

in
g

S
5

T
K

T
42

40
F

o
re

le
sn

in
g

E
L

5

T
D

T
41

10
F

o
re

le
sn

in
g

E
L

4

T
M

A
41

00
F

o
re

le
sn

in
g

F
1

13
:1

5

14
:0

0

14
:1

5

15
:0

0

T
K

T
42

40
F

o
re

le
sn

in
g

E
L

5

15
:1

5

16
:0

0

T
D

T
41

10
F

o
re

le
sn

in
g

E
L

5

16
:1

5

17
:0

0

T
D

T
41

10
F

o
rl

es
n

in
g

 / 
Ø

vi
n

g

E
L

5

17
:1

5

18
:0

0

18
:1

5

19
:0

0

19
:1

5

20
:0

0
nt

nu
.1

02
4.

no


